1 of 5 © Baldor UK Ltd 2007
AN00149-000
Comparison of NextMove PCI and NextMove PCI-2
Supported Controllers
NextMove PCI
NextMove PCI-2
Related Applications or Terminology
■ NextMove motion controllers

replaced with four LEDs on the PCB.  See the Mint help file topic ‘LED Status symbols’ for more
information.
Order Codes
The following table shows the order codes for NextMove PCI-2 compared to NextMove PCI.
Description NextMove PCI NextMove PCI-2
1 axis controller with PNP outputs PCI001-501 PCI201-501
1 axis controller with NPN outputs PCI001-510 PCI201-511
2 axis controller with PNP outputs PCI001-502 PCI201-502
2 axis controller with NPN outputs PCI001-511 PCI201-512
3 axis controller with PNP outputs PCI001-503 PCI201-503
3 axis controller with NPN outputs PCI001-512 PCI201-513
4 axis controller with PNP outputs PCI001-504 PCI201-504
4 axis controller with NPN outputs PCI001-508 PCI201-514
8 axis controller with PNP outputs PCI001-505 PCI201-508
8 axis controller with NPN outputs PCI001-513 PCI201-518
CANopen Master version PCI004-501 No direct
replacement1
Breakout unit (1 part connector) PCI003-501 PCI003-501
Breakout unit (2 part connector) PCI003-502 PCI003-502
Controller to breakout cable 0.5m CBL021-504 CBL021-504
1 All variants can act as a CANopen master.  Connection to the CAN bus is required through breakout unit.
5 of 5 © Baldor UK Ltd 2007
AN00149-000
Comparison of NextMove PCI and NextMove PCI-2
Controller to breakout cable 1.0m CBL021-501 CBL021-501
Controller to breakout cable 2.0m CBL021-502 CBL021-502
Controller to breakout cable 3.0m CBL021-503 CBL021-503
Controller to breakout cable 5.0m CBL021-510 CBL021-510
4 axis expansion card with PNP outputs PCI002-501 PCI202-504
4 axis expansion card with NPN outputs PCI002-503 PCI202-514
Single expansion interconnect  OPT025-504 OPT225-504
Dual expansion interconnect  OPT025-505 OPT225-505